

Bid Tab 04-420 Concrete Repair

04-420 Concrete Repair 2020					L.J. DeWeese Co., Inc.		A&B Asphalt, Corp		Engineer's Estimate	
Line #	Item	Description	Units	Est	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
20	202-3020	CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (9" & UNDER)	SF	12,659.00	\$3.00	\$37,977.00	\$2.50	\$31,647.50	\$2.70	\$34,179.30
25	202-3100	CONCRETE MEDIAN REMOVED	SF	6,794.00	\$2.00	\$13,588.00	\$5.00	\$33,970.00	\$4.85	\$32,950.00
30	202-2100	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED	FOOT	715.00	\$15.00	\$10,725.00	\$11.00	\$7,865.00	\$11.00	\$7,865.00
120	452-1101	8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	SF	5,300.00	\$7.00	\$37,100.00	\$13.50	\$71,550.00	\$9.00	\$47,700.00
230	608A-1051	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	3,080.00	\$6.50	\$20,020.00	\$8.00	\$24,640.00	\$9.50	\$29,260.00
240	608A-3051	6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	4,290.00	\$12.50	\$53,625.00	\$17.50	\$75,075.00	\$16.00	\$68,640.00
260	608A-3082	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	366.00	\$34.00	\$12,444.00	\$34.00	\$12,444.00	\$34.00	\$12,444.00
290	609-1150	KETTERING TYPE B CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, INCLUDING RESTORATION	FOOT	560.00	\$35.00	\$19,600.00	\$54.00	\$30,240.00	\$37.00	\$20,720.00
295	609-3001	6" CONCRETE MEDIAN, AS PER PLAN	SF	6,794.00	\$6.00	\$40,764.00	\$14.50	\$98,513.00	\$10.00	\$67,940.00
300	609-1350	ODOT TYPE 6 CONCRETE BARRIER CURB, INCLUDING RESTORATION	FOOT	143.00	\$35.00	\$5,005.00	\$48.00	\$6,864.00	\$39.00	\$5,577.00
305	611-7221	12" SLOTTED DRAIN, ODOT TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	FOOT	380.00	\$235.00	\$89,300.00	\$182.00	\$69,160.00	\$130.00	\$49,400.00
310	614-1001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LS	1.00	\$21,550.00	\$21,550.00	\$49,036.40	\$49,036.40	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
					<b>Total:</b>	\$361,698.00	<b>Total:</b>	\$511,004.90	<b>Total:</b>	\$383,676.20
<b>Contingency</b>										
Line #	Item	Description	Units	Est	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
350	915-1202	EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY STRENGTH CEMENT(MEDIUM SET), 8" CONCRETE FLAT WORK	SF	100.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$3.72	\$372.00
100	304-1000	AGGREGATE BASE (CONTINGENCY)	TON	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$54.00	\$1,080.00	\$44.10	\$882.00
					<b>Total:</b>	\$1,400.00	<b>Total:</b>	\$1,280.00	<b>Total:</b>	\$1,254.00
					<b>Grand Total</b>	\$363,098.00	<b>Grand Total</b>	\$512,284.90	<b>Grand Total</b>	\$384,930.20